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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 December 2023

M M2/3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PROUD AUSSIE RIC, 27/11/2023, R1, MLast start Masters winner M2/2/2D. Northey 535087 10/02441M 1M 2M 3Y 1YD14/06/2019

 2 FLASH HEART RIC, 22/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Carruthers 529621 11/01993P 8C 5M 1P 3PB19/01/2019

 3 MY APOLOGIES WPK, 26/08/2023, R2, CWeighted points score M2/2/2J. King 538089 7/01662C 1P 8P 8C 4PD08/10/2019

 4 INVICTUS ETHAN RIS, 23/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score M2/1/1C. Green 528921 15/01646M 1M 5M 7M 2MD13/11/2018

 5 DOONSIDE SHADOW SLE, 07/11/2023, R4Weighted points score M2/2/1L. Galea 532615 15/01185P 7P 8P 7M 7PB08/04/2019

 6 ZIGGY STARDUST RIC, 15/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score M2/1/1A. Campton 534219 15/01105P 7M 1M 5M 7MD10/05/2019

 7 MALT AND SCOTCH 2 RIC, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2A. Wade 528726 7/01086P 7P 3P 5P 6PD03/01/2019

 8 TRICKY SHACOBY RIC, 19/11/2023, R4, MWeighted points score M3/1D. Northey 495454 4/01076M 6M 2P 7M 6PD15/08/2017

 9 ON THE BUS BUL, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M3/1R. O'Brien 535110 21/01045P 5Y 4Y 4P 5MD08/06/2019

 10 DOONSIDE ANDY RIS, 28/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Galea 532614 16/0965M 4M 4M 5Y 4MD08/04/2019
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 1 LADY REPLICAS RIC, 26/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4J. Magri 563802 2/12201P 2P 1PB12/10/2021

 2 BEAUTIFUL NOIR RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/3S. Morgan 562529 3/22011P 1P 1P 5PB07/08/2021

 3 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 26/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/4C. Proctor 566404 2/11921P 1P 2P 2P 2PD15/12/2021

 4 UNSAYABLE RIC, 12/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5L. Studders 566956 1/01341P 2P 5P 2PD10/01/2022

 5 ALL ON MUM RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Magri 566982 3/22362P 2P 1P 2P 2YB08/12/2021

 6 FANTANNA'S DREAM RIC, 26/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Zahra 560003 2/12103P 2P 3P 3P 1PB01/06/2021

 7 ARTHUR OR MARTHA RIC, 26/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Proctor 566403 2/11263P 4P 4P 4P 4PD15/12/2021

 8 SUPER JANE RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1963P 8P 4P 7P 7PB14/02/2021

 9 OFFICER DIBBLE RIC, 27/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Proctor 566405 2/1932P 7P 8P 6P 8PD15/12/2021

 10 DARKEST GUNN IPS, 19/09/2023, R3, 3Last start Provincial winner 5/5P. Chaker 566281 2/01581P 1PD23/12/2021

 11 CRIMSON DYNAMO RIC, 29/11/2023, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Wade 568421 1/01054P 8P 4P 5P 1PB28/10/2021

 12 GUNDANGARA BOY RIC, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Northey 565107 1/01956P 3P 3P 2P 2PD16/11/2021

 13 TWO DOORS DOWN BUL, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21505P 7P 2P 4P 2PB20/06/2021

 14 RAY OF SUNSHINE RIC, 26/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566408 1/01388P 3P 5P 4P 2PB15/12/2021

 15 TELL ME AGAIN RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Williams 562331 1/01284P 2P 6P (FEL)P 1PB01/05/2021

 16 CALLA CHARLIE 2 RIC, 22/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 559953 1/0126(FEL)P 5P 3P 7P 7PD09/06/2021

 17 DESPICABLE ACE RIC, 26/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 556869 1/01226P 3P 3Y 3Y 8PD24/03/2021

 18 MISS MAPLE 2 WPK, 18/11/2023, R5, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/01208C 4P 5P 2P 4PB01/07/2020

 19 MR. SIZZLER RIC, 22/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 3/11175P 5P 5C 3P 6PD03/06/2020

 20 PANAMA LILLY RIC, 26/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571210 1/01054P 1P 4P 8P 3PB17/04/2022

 21 GO GO ETHICS RIC, 26/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rathbone 559538 1/01054P 4P 6P 1P 5PD02/06/2021

 22 SALLY SUNRISE 1 RIC, 12/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 555439 3/21027P 4P 5P 8P 3PB15/02/2021
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 23 SONIA KEEPING RIC, 26/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 558946 3/0985P 7C 8C 6C 7CB19/05/2021

 24 LUXIO WAVE RIC, 29/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Sultana 568249 1/0944P 1P 4P 7PD31/12/2021

 25 SHINING SILVER RIC, 30/10/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Gordon 554974 1/0904P 6P 4P 5P 6PD04/02/2021

 26 TARAWI AROURA RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 568820 1/0885P 4P 6Y 5P 4PB03/02/2022

 27 LANMOR BEAUTY RIC, 19/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Moran 557109 1/0875P 6P 5P 6P 4PB01/04/2021

 28 DIVINE VITALITY 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Wright 560560 2/1877P 3P 8P 6P 8PB21/06/2021

 29 BROWNLOW FLYER 1 DAP, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Meredith 570810 1/0796P 7P 1P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 30 AUSSIE OPHIRA 1 MAT, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 553753 1/0736P 4P 6P 7P 6YB01/01/2021

 31 HELEEN'S PENNIES 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566409 1/0728P 5P 5P 7P 6PB15/12/2021

 32 ROCK ON ROSA RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Drapiewski 546727 1/0606P 7P 7P 8P 7PB03/06/2020
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 1 SIVO BANNER RIC, 27/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2J. King 564978 9/83601P 1P 1P 7P 1PD15/11/2021
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 1 STRETCH AROUND 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2T. Jansen 557736 11/102526P 4P 7P 1P 1PD12/04/2021

 2 ANGEL CHILD 1 WPK, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 10/92288P 1P 1P 5P 6PB08/04/2021
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 1 TED LASSO RIC, 27/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Williams 562328 6/52131P 5P 6Y 2P 1PD01/05/2021

 2 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 RIC, 19/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 7/62943P 3P 1P 1P 2PB13/11/2020

 3 THING ONE DAP, 27/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1A. Bell 551510 6/52462P 6P 3P 3P 1PD31/08/2020

 4 SPARK RICCIARDO RIS, 23/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 4/1/2C. Green 564964 8/71865Y 3P 5Y 1P 4YD15/11/2021

 5 VIXEN MAE RIC, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/2L. Vanderburg 555819 13/121804P 3P 6P 8P 4PB23/02/2021

 6 UNACCEPTABLE BRO RIS, 28/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Morgan 551326 9/71434Y 6Y 8P 1P 4PD16/11/2020

 7 MIGHTY WATER BOY DUB, 18/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Bridge 559983 9/81055P 7P 5P 6P 6PD05/03/2021
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 1 CHEEKY CHARLI RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/2A. Messina 571224 4/32281P 1P 1P 7P 1PB09/04/2022

 2 FARMOR ENVY 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/3P. Chaker 566600 4/21951P 3P 1P 7P 4PB25/12/2021

 3 MAJOR SOKO RIC, 26/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5M. Johnson 570013 1/01401P 2P 3P 5P 2PB21/12/2021

 4 DESPICABLE JOSIE DAP, 23/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Easey 565184 1/0761P 7P 7P 5PB08/09/2021

 5 SPEEDY ETHICS DAP, 27/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bell 561794 5/41802P 6P 5P 6P 1PB29/07/2021

 6 APPIN WAY BUL, 28/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5V. Spiteri 564595 1/01773P 4P 5P 2P 2PD04/11/2021

 7 FELONY GIRL 2 DUB, 19/09/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/01592P 7P 6P 3P 3PB05/06/2021

 8 SIMPLY CASSIUS RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5F. Xuereb 561627 1/01543P 2P 1P 4P 4PD10/07/2021

 9 ALMOST RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Messina 571227 1/01502P 1P 6P 2PD09/04/2022

 10 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566811 8/12574P 1P 2P 3C 3CB30/09/2021

 11 NARA SPIRIT WPK, 03/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Callaughan 559955 6/22217P 5P 4C 2P 2CB09/06/2021

 12 CRUISE OR LOSE RIC, 26/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 536612 15/102011M 5P 3M 6M 5PB25/07/2019

 13 PICK UP GUS RIC, 27/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 9/51747P 6P 8P 1P 3PD26/07/2020

 14 SAYUA 1 BUL, 21/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Simonetta 556693 5/31657P 4P 2P 1P 5PB01/01/2021

 15 LITTLE JOE RIC, 06/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 497455 5/41564P 5P 3P 6P 2PD28/10/2017

 16 ZINGY CHICK RIS, 28/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Proctor 565253 1/01567Y 2P 6Y 3P 2PB29/11/2021

 17 ME SPOOK DAP, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Baldacchino 567178 3/21506P 5P 4P 2P 2PB14/01/2022

 18 HOT TORANA RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21386P 2P 5P 6P 3PD12/03/2021

 19 SOLAR SPACE RIC, 19/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Moran 553072 6/51265P 6P 7P 4P 2PB03/12/2020

 20 GLEDHILL'S GAL PPK, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 560277 1/01252Y 5Y 2P 6P 5PB08/06/2021

 21 MILLY'S SONG 2 DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 6/41205P 2P 4P 5P 8PB30/09/2021

 22 TWELVE MEN RIC, 12/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Dunn 564963 4/31177P 6P 1P 7P 6PB15/11/2021
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 23 BLACK MAMARAGAN RIS, 28/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Polidano 549090 3/11158Y 6Y 8P 3Y 1PD10/07/2020

 24 RAINBOW'S GOLD RIC, 23/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Hedley 557397 3/21146P 8P 8P 4P 1PD01/01/2021

 25 OPTIMUS ELI RIC, 23/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Auld 544747 5/41118P 8P 6P 7P 1PD02/03/2020

 26 FIRESTORM FLYER RIC, 12/06/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Hedley 552540 1/01117P 4P 6P 4P 3PD15/12/2020

 27 COOPER'S DREAM RIC, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 542148 8/51118P 6P 2Y 5Y 7YD01/02/2020

 28 MALT AND SCOTCH 1 RIC, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Wade 528726 7/61086P 7P 3P 5P 6PD03/01/2019

 29 BOOM BOOM 1 WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 4/21043Y 5P 5P 6P 4PD11/07/2021

 30 SALLY SUNRISE 2 RIC, 12/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 555439 3/21027P 4P 5P 8P 3PB15/02/2021

 31 EFFECT ON ME RIC, 23/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Auld 544979 4/31028P 6P 2P 6P 7PB04/04/2020

 32 SUNDAY SLEEP IN RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/0964P 4P 5P 6P 4PB06/07/2021

 33 UNACCEPTABLE AL DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Bridge 551330 2/1966P 7P 8P 3Y 2YD16/11/2020

 34 FORGETFUL COOK RIS, 23/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Metselaar 571590 1/0934Y 5P 2Y 6P 4PD26/03/2022

 35 DANA NUGGET RIC, 26/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 542726 2/1817P 4P 5P 6P 6PD15/02/2020

 36 SKYLA BLUE 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1R. Polidano 545264 6/5805Y 8P 7P 5P 8PB23/04/2020

 37 BROWNLOW FLYER 2 DAP, 16/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Meredith 570810 1/0796P 7P 1P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 38 MY GIRL FABIO RIC, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 546629 1/0754P 7P 8P 6P 5PB14/06/2020

 39 JAN'S MEMORY 2 BUL, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Morgan 565315 4/3737P 4P 8P 8P 7CB22/11/2021

 40 HELEEN'S PENNIES 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566409 1/0728P 5P 5P 7P 6PB15/12/2021

 41 KAOS FOR KEN RIC, 26/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 556498 1/0726P 7P 6P 4P 8PD01/02/2021

 42 GLEDHILL JUNIOR PPK, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560274 2/1695Y 6P 8P 5Y 4PB08/06/2021

 43 OPTIMUS JOY RIC, 15/09/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Auld 544750 3/1667P 7P 7P 4P 8PB02/03/2020
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 1 GYPSY PARADE BUL, 26/09/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Studders 566958 0/01342P 3P 3PB10/01/2022

 2 JUST TOO EASY 1 RIC, 19/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/01203P 4P 2P 4P 2PD19/10/2021

 3 MAJOR JOHNSON RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0863P 7P 4P 3P 7PD21/12/2021

 4 SAM'S AWAY RIC, 19/11/2023, R1, P

RIC, 12/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Proctor 566406 0/01107P 2P 2P 3P 6PB15/12/2021

 5 SMOOTH WHISPER First start M/1V. Spiteri 564593 0/00D04/11/2021

 6 MY BRADY BUNCH First start M/1S. Easey 566445 0/00B18/12/2021

 7 DESTINI PANDORA First start M/1S. Morgan 569183 0/00B18/02/2022

 8 BEST OF SALLY DAP, 07/09/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Spiteri 564596 0/0836P (FEL)P 3PB04/11/2021

 9 FABULOUS AMALA 2 DAP, 30/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Easey 568612 0/0795P 3P 5PB10/02/2022

 10 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0747P 6P 3P 4P 4PB13/11/2020

 11 WHERE'S SID GAR, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0668P 8P 2P 5P 6PD18/10/2021

 12 HEATER SCREAMER 1 PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0646Y 7Y 3Y 6Y 7YB25/05/2021

 13 CASUAL TASH 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Vella 565942 0/0584PB02/12/2021

 14 FABULOUS BOO 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Easey 568610 0/0426PB10/02/2022

 15 CROCKETT'S FLYER RIC, 06/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Boyd 561135 0/0984P 8P 4P 2P 2PD01/07/2021

 16 CORLESS A BREEZE 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Morgan 569147 0/0765P 5P 6P 6P 2PD09/02/2022

 17 DESPICABLE DELTA RIC, 20/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Easey 556867 0/0765P 7P 6P 4P 2PB23/03/2021

 18 UNLEASHED RIOT RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Rathbone 568235 0/0765P 4P 7P 2P 6PD01/02/2022

 19 TEXAS PLAYBOY RIS, 23/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0565Y 4Y 8Y 5P 5YD01/06/2021

 20 MIGHTY DUKEY 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0524P 5P 7P 7P 6PD18/09/2021

 21 LITTLE MAN JAY 2 DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0448P 6P 5P 7P 7PD02/04/2021

 22 BLUE MOON 3 PPK, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0367Y 7Y 7Y 8P 8PB01/03/2019
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 23 BATTLE EVE RIC, 19/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Simonetta 568824 0/0357P 7PB03/02/2022

 24 ANJO STORM PPK, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1J. Grief 550792 0/0358Y 6YB23/10/2020

 25 IN MEMORIAM PEST 2 RIC, 02/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Wade 547934 0/0308P 7P (FEL)PB04/04/2020

 26 SHE'S OUR JOY 2 RIC, 02/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Wade 568419 0/0278P 8P 8PB28/10/2021

 27 MARRIE DOES IT RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0268P 8PB21/06/2021
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 1 TRICOLOUR MAGIC RIC, 26/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2R. Anderson 562018 9/82491P 5P 1P 6P 7PD07/08/2021

 2 STRETCH AROUND 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2T. Jansen 557736 11/102526P 4P 7P 1P 1PD12/04/2021

 3 ANGEL CHILD 2 WPK, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 10/92288P 1P 1P 5P 6PB08/04/2021
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 1 SURPRISE ME RIC, 26/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Vanderburg 552501 6/52341P 3P 1P 2P 6PD11/12/2020

 2 REMEMBER THIS RIC, 26/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1V. Sultana 548200 16/53623P 2P 5C 2C 1CB15/07/2020

 3 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 RIC, 19/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2B. Smoothy 551579 7/62943P 3P 1P 1P 2PB13/11/2020

 4 ZIPPING NOVAK WPK, 04/11/2023, R6, CWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Magri 547941 19/12906C 5P 1P 1C 8CD19/06/2020

 5 DOUBLE THREAT RIC, 26/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 15/142035P 4P 3Y 7P 1PD15/03/2020

 6 TWIST AND SHAKE 2 WPK, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Smoothy 551581 10/61805P 1P 4P 6P 2PB13/11/2020

 7 FAULTLESS WPK, 11/11/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Hunter 558710 8/61508C 4P 4P 6P 1PB05/05/2021
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 1 VICTORY ROLL 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/2S. Swain 566440 4/32251P 2P 1P 2P 8PD18/12/2021

 2 FARMOR ENVY 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/3P. Chaker 566600 4/21951P 3P 1P 7P 4PB25/12/2021

 3 ACTING FOOLISH RIC, 27/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Zammit 532688 15/82663P 3P 1M 3M 3MD01/04/2019

 4 LET'S TROT FOX 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2D. Wright 560559 4/32013P 5P 1P 1P 4PD21/06/2021

 5 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566811 8/12574P 1P 2P 3C 3CB30/09/2021

 6 RIVER VIEW RIC, 26/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Morgan 571255 5/42376P 2P 1P 3P 3PD25/12/2021

 7 PRINCESS MAE RIC, 26/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 555818 5/22016P 3P 2P 2P 3PB23/02/2021

 8 TOONGABBIE MAE RIC, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 547056 12/41865P 2P 7P 3P 3PB15/06/2020

 9 SAYUA 2 BUL, 21/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Simonetta 556693 5/31657P 4P 2P 1P 5PB01/01/2021

 10 BANFIELD RIC, 22/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Auld 552757 4/21526P 6P 5C 3C 3PD04/10/2020

 11 IMPRESS LUCKIE BUL, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Hunter 550199 8/31267P 3Y 5P 5P 7PD17/07/2020

 12 MILLY'S SONG 1 DAP, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 566810 6/41205P 2P 4P 5P 8PB30/09/2021

 13 BLACK ONYX MAE 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 555816 4/21145P 4P 7P 3P 6PD23/02/2021

 14 BOOM BOOM 2 WAU, 18/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 4/21043Y 5P 5P 6P 4PD11/07/2021

 15 DIVINE VITALITY 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Wright 560560 2/1877P 3P 8P 6P 8PB21/06/2021

 16 SKYLA BLUE 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1R. Polidano 545264 6/5805Y 8P 7P 5P 8PB23/04/2020

 17 JAN'S MEMORY 1 BUL, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Morgan 565315 4/3737P 4P 8P 8P 7CB22/11/2021

 18 AUSSIE OPHIRA 2 MAT, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 553753 1/0736P 4P 6P 7P 6YB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 December 2023

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JUST TOO EASY 2 RIC, 19/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/01203P 4P 2P 4P 2PD19/10/2021

 2 BAKED BY TILLY RIC, 27/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Farrugia 568532 0/0843P 6P 8C 5Y 3PB28/12/2021

 3 JOHNNY BEAR First start M/1J. Magri 570262 0/00D12/03/2022

 4 FABULOUS AMALA 1 DAP, 30/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Easey 568612 0/0795P 3P 5PB10/02/2022

 5 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0747P 6P 3P 4P 4PB13/11/2020

 6 HEATER SCREAMER 2 PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0646Y 7Y 3Y 6Y 7YB25/05/2021

 7 CASUAL TASH 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Vella 565942 0/0584PB02/12/2021

 8 FABULOUS BOO 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Easey 568610 0/0426PB10/02/2022

 9 CORLESS A BREEZE 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Morgan 569147 0/0765P 5P 6P 6P 2PD09/02/2022

 10 FAT PIZZA 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0647P 8Y 4Y 7P 3YD09/04/2020

 11 MIGHTY DUKEY 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0524P 5P 7P 7P 6PD18/09/2021

 12 EMGRAND GOLD 2 DAP, 23/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 566399 0/0507P 6Y 5P 5P 7PB13/12/2021

 13 IN MEMORIAM PEST 1 RIC, 02/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Wade 547934 0/0308P 7P (FEL)PB04/04/2020

 14 SHE'S OUR JOY 1 RIC, 02/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Wade 568419 0/0278P 8P 8PB28/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 December 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/1E. Foyle 562794 7/41561P (FEL)P 3P 4P 7PB21/08/2021

 2 GHOST OF TIME 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Polidano 561996 2/01113P 5P 7P 5P 4PB10/08/2021

 3 ZIPPING OSMAN WAU, 25/11/2023, R7, YLast start Country winner 5/4R. Polidano 561801 3/11421Y 5P 2P 4P 6PD28/06/2021

 4 DAZZLING GUNN RIC, 29/11/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2P. Chaker 557566 4/31267P 8P 6P 1P 4PB10/04/2021

 5 SILVER LAD RIC, 29/11/2023, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4S. Simonetta 556497 4/11176P 7P 1P 8P 6PD01/02/2021

 6 BLACK ONYX MAE 1 RIC, 29/11/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4P. Boyd 555816 4/11145P 4P 7P 3P 6PD23/02/2021

 7 LET'S TROT FOX 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 560559 4/02013P 5P 1P 1P 4PD21/06/2021

 8 TWIST AND SHAKE 1 WPK, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 10/21805P 1P 4P 6P 2PB13/11/2020

 9 TOMMY'S PRAYER WPK, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 564004 3/21625P 4P 1P 4P 3PD13/10/2021

 10 MISS MAPLE 1 WPK, 18/11/2023, R5, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/01208C 4P 5P 2P 4PB01/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 December 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EMGRAND GOLD 1 DAP, 23/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 566399 0/0507P 6Y 5P 5P 7PB13/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 03 December 2023

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4E. Foyle 562794 7/11561P (FEL)P 3P 4P 7PB21/08/2021

 2 GHOST OF TIME 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Polidano 561996 2/11113P 5P 7P 5P 4PB10/08/2021
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